10295.0201 Title.0300

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1133

Page 1, line 7, remove "A", overstrike "person", and after "hereafter" insert "An individual"

Page 1, line 10, overstrike "person" and after "be" insert "individual"

Page 1, line 12, remove the second "that" and overstrike "person"

Page 1, line 13, after "be" insert "that individual" and replace "instrument or affidavit" with "acknowledgment"

Renumber accordingly